## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Original Senate Bill No. 50 by Senator Erdey

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the end of line 6 change "**Board**" to "**Bond**"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 8, change "**obligation**" to "**obligations**"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 13, change "<u>to an annual</u>" to "<u>to annual</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 7, change "bonds are" to "bonds, are"